ASSET_NUMBER  |STREET NAME |LOCATION_DETAILS FLOW_TYPE |WORK_TYPE_NAME EST_COST COMMENTS DIAMETER |TOTAL_LENGTH

S-MA60021606
S-MA60021607
S-MA60020707
S-MA60020227
S-MA60020232
S-MA60020251
S-MA60020333
S-MA60020408

NASSAU ST N
NASSAU ST N
NASSAU ST N
RIVER AV
RIVER AV
RIVER AV
RIVER AV
RIVER AV

MH AT GERTRUDE AV TO 1ST MH N OF GERTRUDE AV
1ST MH N OF GERTRUDE AV TO MH AT WARDLAW AV
MH AT STRADBROOK AV TO 1ST MH N OF STRADBROOK AV

MH AT CAUCHON ST TO MH AT LEWIS ST

1ST MH E SCOTT ST TO MH AT CAUCHON ST

MH AT LEWIS ST TO MH AT CLARKE ST

MH AT ARCTIC ST (CL) TO 1ST MH E OF ARCTIC ST
MH AT CLARKE ST TO MH AT MAYFAIR PL

COMBINED
COMBINED
COMBINED
COMBINED
COMBINED
COMBINED
COMBINED
COMBINED

2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)
2-FULL SEGMENT RENOVATION (RELINING)

$35,235.00 "MB, DB, DI"
$125,145.00
$298,620.00
$258,390.00
$127,170.00
$257,580.00
$258,900.00
$298,800.00

900

900
1350
1350
1350
1350
1500
1500

16.45874936
82.75329011
100.2975231
85.65338253

40.0107343
85.75380884
77.41301192

89.1183382

$1,659,840.00 _—_



